
EB—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 12,1983
My-T Farms

31 3
David Gemmill

77 8
Double 0 Farms

D-64 3
Y-30 3

Dale Clymer
Ruby 3
Diana 3
Heather 3

Deal Holstems Farm
68 3
69 3
74 3
127 3
126 3

Barrens View Fm
Betty 3

LonnieRobinson
Alice 3

James W. Miller
Laver24 3
Alices3 3
Clovess 3
57 3
105 3

Keith A. Shaffer
Brenda 3
Belle 3

Jim & Holly McCaffree
Melanie 3
Sandy 3
Tony 3
Bess 3
Tammy 3

William Myers
Joyce 3
Janet 3
Paula 3

Me Ral Dairy Farm
203 3

Eisenhart Bros.
249

Wayne E. Myers
Josie
Lucky
Francin
Judy
Candy

14.732

York Co. DHIA 13,278

16,683
16,765

(Continued from Page E6)

Deedie 3 3-3
Angela 3 2-1

Clarence E. Badge
Cherry 9 6-5

Robert W. Mays

305
302

15,492
16,814

15,033
16,248
15.611

15,447 21,624
16,532
16,456
15,908
17,528

28 3 2-1
•avid L &Chris Druck

3 5-4
3 5-5
3 6-5
3 8-5
3 3-3
3 1-8

12,758

64
76
80
14Y
56G

Albert Neufeld
44

Robt. Baumgardner. Jr
4 3

18,527
15,205
18,027
16,382
16,090
14,533

14,823

15,847

13,897 13,005
15,703
14,109
18,697
15,16140

46
BtgT Holstems

Daisy
199
Nancy
Ginger
Alice

Jacob Brubaker
37
40
57

Charles Hess
25
77
3

14,379
15,670
16,304

22,099
14,542
16,519
13,973
15,985

17,711
19,452

19,434
20,251
28,356
20,375
22,87417,552

12,689
22,716 20,964

15,067
14,76016,205

16,316
13,130 17,765

John C. Krone
Skyrock

Walkers Farm
414
30
233

Leland Stanford
125

Perrydell Farms
136
17

Robert Buser
75
48

David Stewart
Cindy
Chips
Pokie
Fire
Jill

Richard Staner
P. Dale
Lilah

Walnut Hill Farm

19,248 18,144

18,804
15,104
20,855

21,020
24,798
22,208
17,930
20,80123,272

13,688
19,702 Delaware18,505
18,792

16,278
22,102
17,245
18,801
13,167 NEWARK, De. The Delaware

Department of Agriculture is
preparing its 1983 Delaware
Roadside and Pick-Your-Own
Markets pamphlet. In response to
the growing popularity of this
pamphlet, the 1983 edition has been
expanded to include agricultural
markets that sell fruits and
vegetables; nursery and garden

14,164
13,363

Jazzlyn 3 5-3
Fawn Meadow Holstein

88 3 5-6
100 3 5-0
103 3 5-0
112 3 4-6

19,834

305
305
305
305

20,582
15,037
16,482
21,603

3.4
3.5
3.8
3.1

703
534
633
669

IMPROVE FEED PALATABILITY
AND PROFITABILITY BY USING

v LIQUID AND DRY MOLASSES
WjSS. PRODUCTS IN YOUR FEED

FORMULATION FOR
3” ANIMALS FROM ZOOK

Is* * MOLASSES CO.
• Liquid Feeding Cane Molasses
• Honey Brook Brand Dried Masses - 50 lb. Bag
• Z Brand Dried Molasses - 50 id. Jag
• Honey Brook Energiblock - All Natural 20 - No. Urea
• Energiblock -.Hi Protein 36
• Energi Cubes for Horses

ZOOK MOLASSES CO.
WEST MAIN ST.. BOX 160.HONEY BROOK. PA. 19344

Phone 215-273-3776or 717-393-3987
Call toll free in area code 215& 717; 800-662-7464

GOLDEN L BARREL Household
Molasses and

PRODUCTS Syrup
•

MOLASSES * BLACKSTRAP
• PANCAKE SYRUP MOLASSES

• CORN SYRUP
*

UM
* 222*™*

• WORCESTERSHIRE
* * SHOO-FLYPIE

SAUCE SYRUP WIX

If your local store does nothave it, contact:

GOOD FOOD INC.
WEST MAIN ST.. BOX 160, HONEY BROOK. PA. 19344

Phone 215-273-3776 or 717-393-3987
Call toll free in area code 215 ft 717:600-662-7464

Ronald Worden 2-2
Orton Kinney 1-28
Thomas Specs 2-2
Charles Irons 1-25
SyTanner 1-14
D. Michelitsch 1-23
JohnLapp 1-15
David Wise 1-6
J & E Tanner 1-12
Robert Strait 1-8
Harlan Lindsay 1-22
Stratton Farms 1-27
Ray Dillenbeck 1-7
AS C Brown 1-24

Rolling herd averages- with official test over 550 lbs.
OrtonKinney 28 10,538
John H. Lapp 42 15,699
Charles Irons 82 15,1X1
Thomas Specs 33 15,946
RonaldS. Worden 26 16,156
Ray Dillenbeck 31 14,593
Donald Michelitsch 41 14,800

Jose Isadora
Vilet 7

Comes Dairy
Mage I 9
Erma I 6

Charles Irons
Hennet 9

Robert Strait
Maid 8

Donald Michelitsch
Lyn 5
Lmdsy 5
Loretta 4
Maleeta 4

G.L. Carlson, Farm #4
Pnss 8
Pamp 2 4

John Lapp
Bertha
Reta

Stratton Farms
Rae

Orville Johnson
#24
6-81

Ronald Worden
#5l

Thomas Spees
Rhoda

Harlan Lindsay

prepares

305 16,022

market pamphlet

16,136
18,384

19,297

Edna
Molly
Mary
Dee

15,494

15,653
18,678
13,957
17,411

15,375
17,074

stock; Christmas trees; shrubs;
honey; flowers; and bedding
plants directly to consumers.

This publication is a voluntary
listing of markets. Any roadside or
pick-your-own marketers that

20,739
16,510

14,935

20,104
16,746

17,391

20,220

16,205
17,193
15,072
16,218

3.7
3.9
3.7
3.5

An automatic fly control system
from COASTAL FLY CONTROL
takes care of files all season long,
automatically. None of your
valuable time is involved.

We also install and service
your system!

Call us today before the spring rush!

COASTAL FLY CONTROL
RO 2 Box 281

Conestoga, PA 17516
717-285-3979 717-872-8358

McKean Co. OHIA
January, 1983 _

The following herds reported January test with 1.3 lbs.'*
butterfat average per day:

have not been contacted by the ...

Department and wish to be listed,
please contact the Department by
March 14, 1983 (800) 282-8685 or
(302) 736-4811 inKent County.

r ■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■'j Flies are a problem! ■
! Fogging, larvicides and spreading ■
J chemicals around the barn can ■
J only offer you a temporary
■ solution...
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305
290
305

305
305
284

305

305
248
305

305

253
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7-2
5-1
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0-0

4-4
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12-9
4-11
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2-
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581

525

659
504
568
516
563
531
662
501
596
695

706
533
581
645
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3.3
3.2
3.1
3.5
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8-5
6-4

7-7
4-4
3-6

4-7
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2-6
3-4

4-3
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3-11
3-1
0-0
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4-
5-
32
3-
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3 5-7

8-1
7-3
9-3
6-2
2-11

522

516

666
573

509
593
644

684
584
580
512
540

526
532

513
612
531
571
505

668
784

718
807
834
724
802

694
607
513

565

3.5 735
4.1 1011
3.4 764
3.4 605
3.8 788

4.0
3.4

3.4
3.6
4.1

3.2
3.5
3.5
3.2
3.1

3.9
3.9
3.8
3.1
3.3

3.7
4.0
2.9
3.6
3.5

4.0

4.2

4.0
3.9
4.1
3.6

4.0

3.4
3.8

635

583
690,^
804

562

628
725
568
628

561
651

863
579

591

682
305
595

600
675
557
570


